South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 08:39:28 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3108 (Rat #0191, Act #0302 of 2010) General Bill, By Hosey
Summary: Barnwell County School District Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 201 OF 1993, RELATING TO PAYMENT FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY MEMBERS OF THE
WILLISTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 29 BOARD OF TRUSTEES IN BARNWELL COUNTY, SO AS TO DELETE THE
PROVISION THAT NO MORE THAN TWELVE SPECIAL MEETINGS MAY BE HELD IN ONE CALENDAR YEAR. - ratified

title

12/09/08
12/09/08
01/13/09
01/14/09
01/15/09
01/15/09
01/16/09
02/11/09
04/21/10
05/06/10
05/11/10
05/21/10
09/09/10

House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Barnwell Delegation

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-51
Read second time HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-429

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-15
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-32

Read third time and enrolled SJ-29

Ratified R 191

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/11/10

Act No. 302

Page 1 of 1



