## South Carolina Legislature

04, 2024, 08:39:28 am May

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

## H\*3108 (Rat #0191, Act #0302 of 2010) General Bill, By Hosey

Summary: Barnwell County School District Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 201 OF 1993, RELATING TO PAYMENT FOR SERVICES RENDERED BY MEMBERS OF THE

WILLISTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 29 BOARD OF TRUSTEES IN BARNWELL COUNTY, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROVISION THAT NO MORE THAN TWELVE SPECIAL MEETINGS MAY BE HELD IN ONE CALENDAR YEAR. - ratified

title

12/09/08	House	Prefiled
12/09/08	House	Referred to Barnwell Delegation
01/13/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-51
01/14/09	House	Read second time HJ-31
01/15/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-429
01/15/09	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-15
01/16/09		Scrivener's error corrected
02/11/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
04/21/10	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-29
05/06/10		Ratified R 191
05/11/10		Signed By Governor
05/21/10		Effective date 05/11/10
09/09/10		Act No. 302